Parents Association SurveyMonkey

Q1 Are you aware of the activities the Parents Association in your childs
school contributes to?

Answered: 58  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 87.93%

No 12.07%
TOTAL

1/8



Parents Association SurveyMonkey

Q2 What is your preferred method of receiving updates from the Parents
Association?

Answered: 59  Skipped: 0

School WebsiteI

Letter sent
home with child

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Aladdin 94.92%
School website 1.69%

Letter sent home with child 3.39%
TOTAL

2/8



Parents Association SurveyMonkey

Q3 Would you view the Parents Association section of the school website
if it was updated regularly?

Answered: 59  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 45.76% 27
NoO 54.24% 32
TOTAL

3/8
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Parents Association

SurveyMonkey

Q4 What information would you like published on the website (eg.
past/present newsletters, future events planned etc)?

Answered: 54  Skipped: 5

RESPONSES

news letters and upcoming events

Future planned events would be great, and if volunteers are needed and when. Thanks..

Upcoming events

Ongoing update

Future planned events

Future events

Calender, future events

not sure seems fine as is

Present and future plans

Future events , suggestions for future events

Future events

Future events

Future events

Updates on events.

Dates for futur events and yes, some updated about the school.
Future events and classes.

Future events

Newsletters, future events, more details of events that have happened,
Rarely look at website maybe a quick look event schedule
All

Events in school

TBH | don't look at the website. Prefer alladin

Future events planned

Future events

Future events, perhaps with a google calendar link
Planned events

Don't know

Na

Newsletters, events

Future events planned

Events,newsletters

4/8

DATE
4/4/2022 4:15 PM

3/31/2022 1:32 PM
3/30/2022 7:41 PM
3/30/2022 3:28 PM
3/30/2022 8:09 AM
3/30/2022 6:39 AM
3/29/2022 10:14 PM
3/29/2022 5:29 PM
3/29/2022 4:41 PM
3/29/2022 3:26 PM
3/29/2022 9:31 AM
3/29/2022 6:28 AM
3/28/2022 11:29 PM
3/28/2022 11:11 PM
3/28/2022 10:53 PM
3/28/2022 10:49 PM
3/28/2022 10:30 PM
3/28/2022 9:56 PM
3/28/2022 9:21 PM
3/28/2022 8:46 PM
3/28/2022 7:09 PM
3/28/2022 6:25 PM
3/28/2022 6:17 PM
3/28/2022 6:02 PM
3/28/2022 4:53 PM
3/28/2022 4:40 PM
3/28/2022 4:21 PM
3/28/2022 4:04 PM
3/28/2022 3:52 PM
3/28/2022 3:30 PM
3/28/2022 3:06 PM
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Parents Association

Current and future events
Newsletters

Future plans

Newsletters

Future events planned
Newsletters, events,

Future events

| suppose just to know what the kids are up to really see some pictures.

Future events.
Newsletter,events
Future events
Usual

Future events planned

All of the above. If you could send notification on Aladdin to say something had been put up on

website that might work.

Planned events , news etc

Upcoming events, photos of past events,
Events

Future events planned.

Parents meetings. Where we could bring concerns or issues that could be represented by the

parents association
Future events
Events planned
Upcoming events

Event details

5/8

SurveyMonkey

3/28/2022 3:00 PM
3/28/2022 2:56 PM
3/28/2022 2:51 PM
3/28/2022 2:44 PM
3/28/2022 2:35 PM
3/28/2022 2:26 PM
3/28/2022 2:26 PM
3/28/2022 2:21 PM
3/28/2022 2:17 PM
3/28/2022 2:15 PM
3/28/2022 2:09 PM
3/28/2022 2:08 PM
3/28/2022 2:01 PM
3/28/2022 1:57 PM

3/28/2022 1:55 PM
3/28/2022 1:52 PM
3/28/2022 1:50 PM
3/28/2022 1:50 PM
3/28/2022 1:49 PM

3/28/2022 1:49 PM
3/28/2022 1:48 PM
3/28/2022 1:47 PM
3/28/2022 9:31 AM



Parents Association SurveyMonkey

Q5 If you were interested in attending meetings, would you be more willing
to attend

Answered: 54  Skipped: 5

Online
meetings via...

In-person
meetings

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
In-person meetings 50.00% 27
Online meetings via Zoom 50.00% 27
TOTAL 54

6/8
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Parents Association

Association?

Answered: 44  Skipped: 15

RESPONSES

I'd just like to thank you all for doing a great job. If there re events coming up. I'd like to offer
help from time to time where needed.

Highlight the events they put on so everyone knows how they are involved

The parents association do a great job and do lovely events for the children. Thank you for all
the hard work

No!

Na

not at the moment already lots of work gone into it
No

Keep up the good work

No

No

No

Kids draw pictures to print their own Christmas cards and parents could purchase them.
They are doing a great job. Thank you.

Doing great!

One big project.

Bring Swimming lessons back

No

All good

Ye do a great job thank you

Keep up the great work

Thank you for all you do ©

No

No

Suggestions box, for parents that can't commit to the Association full time, but could make
suggestions or run one off events

None

Ye are doing a great job. Knitting lessons is a great idea.
No

No

No

Provide possibilities for more active break time

7/8

SurveyMonkey

Q6 Have you any other suggestions to make in relation to the Parents

DATE
3/31/2022 1:32 PM

3/30/2022 7:41 PM
3/30/2022 8:09 AM

3/30/2022 6:39 AM
3/29/2022 10:14 PM
3/29/2022 5:29 PM
3/29/2022 4:41 PM
3/29/2022 3:26 PM
3/29/2022 9:31 AM
3/29/2022 6:28 AM
3/28/2022 11:29 PM
3/28/2022 11:11 PM
3/28/2022 10:53 PM
3/28/2022 9:56 PM
3/28/2022 8:46 PM
3/28/2022 7:09 PM
3/28/2022 6:25 PM
3/28/2022 6:17 PM
3/28/2022 6:02 PM
3/28/2022 4:53 PM
3/28/2022 4:40 PM
3/28/2022 4:21 PM
3/28/2022 4:04 PM
3/28/2022 3:52 PM

3/28/2022 3:30 PM
3/28/2022 3:00 PM
3/28/2022 2:56 PM
3/28/2022 2:51 PM
3/28/2022 2:44 PM
3/28/2022 2:35 PM
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Parents Association

Could the PA explore if there was an interest from parents in setting ip an after school club &

work with the school on this? Thanks

Nope keep up the good work

If any news or events planned maybe update on school website as well as other outlets.

Swimming , Easter hunt , outdoor events for summer

No
No
No

No

| very much appreciate what the parents association does for the kids.

No

To be more open and contactable
N/a

None

No

8/8

SurveyMonkey

3/28/2022 2:26 PM

3/28/2022 2:21 PM
3/28/2022 2:17 PM
3/28/2022 2:09 PM
3/28/2022 2:08 PM
3/28/2022 2:01 PM
3/28/2022 1:58 PM
3/28/2022 1:57 PM
3/28/2022 1:52 PM
3/28/2022 1:50 PM
3/28/2022 1:49 PM
3/28/2022 1:49 PM
3/28/2022 1:47 PM
3/28/2022 9:31 AM



